
Tu
rk

Ri
dg

e

Mt Chashel

Mt Iris
Mt Weld

Be
gle

y C
ree

k

Rain
bow River

Tanekaha Creek

Canon Creek

W451
W426

W424

W427

W440

W425

W439

W428

W442

W443
W445

W434

W433

W437

W430

W394

W429

W436

W441

W396

W431

W449

W438

W395

W435

W450

Date: 20/02/2020 ¯
1:40,000236 220

246
237235


